BECODISC
stacked disc cartridges
Filtration Products
Robust and compact
stacked disc cartridges for
a wide variety of filtration
applications
Eaton is a leading supplier of complete depth filtration

Technical data and configurations
Retention ranges and filtration tasks
Ordering information
B S 6 2 FS02
TYPE
Design
B =	 Polypropylene
C =	 Polyamide
	 (Non-Food Grade)
Depth filter
sheet
02 = BECO Steril S 80
For all depth filter
sheets, see table
Technical data and
configurations
Depth filter
sheet range
3	 =	BECOPAD
		  range
S	=	BECO standard
		  range
T	=	BECO CPS
		  range
0	 =	BECO SELECT A
		  range
C/W	=	BECO ACF 07
		  range
1	 =	BECOPAD P
		  range
P	=	BECO PR
		  range
Construction
(overall height) 1
6	 =	16 filter cells
		  (10.9 /13.0 in)
		  (276 / 329 mm)
4	 =	14 filter cells
		  (10.9 /13.0 in)
		  (276 / 329 mm)
3	 =	9 filter cells with
		  with fleece, with
		  cell spacer rail
		  (10.9 /13.0 in)
		  (276 / 329 mm) 2
7	 =	9 filter cells with
		  cell spacer rail
		  (10.9 /13.0 in)
		  (276 / 329 mm) 3
9	 =	9 filter cells
		  (7.7 /10.0 in)
		  (195 / 248 mm)
5	 =	5 filter cells
		  (4.4 in)
		  (101 mm) 4
Size
2	 =	12", ø 11.6 in
		  (295 mm)
4	 =	16", ø 15.8 in
		  (402 mm)
Gasket material
E	=	EPDM
F	 =	FEP-coated
		  silicone core
S	=	Silicone
V	=	Fluoroelastomer /
		  Viton
Adpater
F	 =	Flat adapter
S	=	Double O-ring
		  adapter
Y	=	Flat adapter